Data File C:\CHEM32\.._ANALYSE DU FILTRAT KLASON1 -14-07-22 2022-07-14 13-12-55\006-0601.D

Sample Name: 3ES

Acqg. Operator
Acqg. Instrument
Injection Date

Sequence File

Method

Last changed

Method

Info

Liza Seq. Line :
LC 1200 Location : Vi
7/14/2022 3:27:55 PM Inj :

Inj Volume : 10.0 pl

6
al
1

6

C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\LIZANANALYSE DU FILTRAT KLASON1 -14-07-22 2022-07-14 13-

12-55\ANALYSE DU FILTRAT KLASON1 -14-07-22.S

C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\LIZANANALYSE DU FILTRAT KLASON1 -14-07-22 2022-07-14 13-
12-55\MONOSACCHARIDE JUILLET 2022_LI1ZA NEW.M (Sequence Method)

7/8/2022 11:46:47 AM by Maxime2022
RID-2

RID1 A, Refractive Index Signal (006-0601.D)
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11.793 - Glucose

12.562 - Xylose
3.232 - Rhamnose
13.605 - Arabinose

850
14.220
15527
1642

19:998

T9.711
8.992
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min

External Standard Report

Sorted By

Calib. Data Modified

Multipl

ier:

Dilution:
Use Multiplier & Dilution Factor with ISTDs

Signal

7/8/2022 11:11:10 AM
: 1.0000
: 1.0000

Signal 1: RID1 A, Refractive Index Signal

RetTime Type

[min]

11.793
12.467
12.523
12.562
12.696
13.232
13.605

Totals

LC 1200 7/14/2022
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Area Amt/Area Amount Grp Name

[nRIU*s]

------- e I ] L L B
1.39222e5 5.52462e-6 7.69149e-1 Glucose

- - - Mannose
Galactose

6.95788e4 5.69612e-6 3.96329%e-1 Xylose

- - - Fructose

8455.90332 1.21939%e-5 1.03111le-1 Rhamnose
2.11822e4 2.19709e-6 4.65392e-2 Arabinose

1.31513

3:48:09 PM Liza
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Data File C:\CHEM32\.._ANALYSE DU FILTRAT KLASON1 -14-07-22 2022-07-14 13-12-55\006-0601.D
Sample Name: 3ES

2 Warnings or Errors :

Warning
Warning

Calibration warnings (see calibration table listing)
Calibrated compound(s) not found

*** End of Report ***
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